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Determining Place Value with Blocks

Name:

Solve each problem.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

What digit isin the thousands place in the number above?

O

0o
0o
00
00

What digit isin the tens place in the number above?

0o

What digit isin the hundreds place in the number above?

What digit isin the tens place in the number above?

What digit isin the thousands place in the number above?

0o

What digit isin the ones place in the number above?

Math

00
00
00
00

00
0o
0o

Answers
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Determining Place Value with Blocks

Name:

Answer Key

Solve each problem.

1) "':"-"-:-:-:-:'@ T . Emaaamas T
ii e T an
i En/EE En/EE N
I /. mn/EN E
What digit isin the thousands place in the number above?
2) === . Emaaamas 0 5
H T 90
ae oo
HH T 90
- 00
What digit isin the tens place in the number above?
3) \H‘\‘\‘H\H T
= o0
What digit isin the hundreds place in the number above?
4) "'::E::-fi:'::'::'::_:'ii? T ‘,,:
;ii EaE
ﬂ H
) ARaN
I 5
What digit isin the tens place in the number above?
5) \H‘\‘\‘H\H T
What digit isin the thousands place in the number above?
6)

0o

What digit isin the ones place in the number above?

Math

00
00
00
00

00
0o
0o

Answers
L1
. 0
o 3
o 1
o 1
6 2
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